

Visit the <u>Culver's of La Porte</u> on <u>Monday, May 6, 2024</u>, and we will <u>donate 10% of</u> <u>net sales</u> to <u>La Porte Park & Recreation - Youth Boys Baseball</u>.

Enjoy a delicious meal, benefit a great cause and feel good all over.



Come on in to your local Culver's restaurant: Culver's of La Porte 233 Pine Lake Ave Join My Culve

La Porte, IN 46350

Join My Culver's for a BOGO Value Basket!

culvers.com/myculvers

CULVERS.COM © 2018 Culver Franchising System, LLC Limited time offer. At participating Culver's restaurants. K/18